Distributor of Bourns Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PM125S-331M - FIXED IND 330UH 570MA 800 MOHM
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Bourns Inc.Bourns Inc.
PM125S-331MPM125S-331M

PM125S Series
Part
Number
L (uH)
±20%
Test
Freq.
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
 DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I, DC*
(A)
PM125S-100M 10 2.52 MHz 24 0.05 2.65
PM125S-120M 12 2.52 MHz 21 0.05 2.50
PM125S-150M 15 2.52 MHz 19 0.06 2.45
PM125S-180M 18 2.52 MHz 16 0.06 2.40
-15%, +20%
PM125S-220M 22 2.52 MHz 15 0.07 2.20
PM125S-270M 27 2.52 MHz 14 0.08 2.00
PM125S-330M 33 2.52 MHz 13 0.10 1.80
PM125S-390M 39 2.52 MHz 12 0.11 1.65
PM125S-470M 47 2.52 MHz 10 0.12 1.50
PM125S-560M 56 2.52 MHz 9 0.15 1.38
PM125S-680M 68 2.52 MHz 9 0.17 1.26
PM125S-820M 82 2.52 MHz 8 0.20 1.14
PM125S-101M 100 1 KHz 7 0.25 1.05
PM125S-121M 120 1 KHz 6 0.28 0.95
PM125S-151M 150 1 KHz 6 0.40 0.85
PM125S-181M 180 1 KHz 5 0.48 0.77
PM125S-221M 220 1 KHz 5 0.52 0.70
PM125S-271M 270 1 KHz 4 0.70 0.63
PM125S-331M 330 1 KHz 4 0.80 0.57
PM125S-391M 390 1 KHz 4 1.08 0.52
PM125S-471M 470 1 KHz 3 1.20 0.48
PM125S-561M 560 1 KHz 3 1.34 0.44
PM125S-681M 680 1 KHz 3 1.78 0.40
PM125S-821M 820 1 KHz 2 2.00 0.36
Also available as RoHS compliant.
Dimensions:  mm
Tolerance: -/+0.5 Pad Layout
11.6